760.744.5240
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
Learn more about FX Luminaire path lights. Visit: fxl.com
Incandescent Path Lights
PM: Path Light
Unlimited Applications
The PM has been used in a wide
array of projects, from an NBA
all-star's home to the entrance
of a research science lab. Simple
form and high perfomance
make this an extremely versatile
fixture.
The PM is engineered without compromise in the
spirit of a large contemporary commercial bollard.
Precisely milled from 6061 T-6 alloy, this model looks
and performs like no other. Computer-designed
parabolic reflector, diffuser cone and optics work
together to produce long projection beam spread
with no glare. All exterior components are finished
with a military marine-grade process of acid
etching, chromate plating and polyester powder
coating to assure long-term appearance and integrity.
14
"/
35
.5
6
 c
m
2.5"/6.35 cm
ORDERING INFORMATION
760.744.5240  |  fxl.com4/12
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
PM: Path Light
POWDER COAT
WG = White Gloss
FW = Flat White
AL = Almond
BZ = Bronze Metallic
DG = Desert Granite
WI = Weathered Iron
VF = Verde Speckle
SB = Sedona Brown
FB = Flat Black
Note: Only the copper portions of
the path lights are powder coated.
The brass pieces remain natural.
INCANDESCENT
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:  Order 1 + 2 + 3
Step Description                Code
1 FIXTURE PM
2 LAMP 20 (18º beam 2,000 Hr Halogen)
3 FINISH WG, FW, AL, BZ, DG, WI, VF, SB, FB
EXAMPLE:  PM-20-SB = PM - 20W Halogen Lamp - Sedona Brown Finish
The PM includes choice of
lamp, riser size, finish, and a
Long Slot Spike.
PHOTOMETRICS:
Spacing for minimum footcandle illumination
on level ground.
Circular
light pattern
 Footcandles:
Note: 1fc for commercial projects
 .3fc for residential projects
8'
6'
4'
2'
DISTANCE PM-20
1' 1.2
2' .40
3' .20
4' .10
For conversion to lumens: Multiply footcandles x 10. See FX glossary for a full description of fc and lumens.
FIELD INSTALLED OPTIONS:  Order Individually
Mounts
Long Slot Spike (250015840000) 2.5" x 10"  Included 4
PDM (PDM-XX**  3" x 1.19")
Long Slot
Spike PDM-XX**
EXAMPLE:  PDM-SB = PDM - Sedona Brown Finish
3YJ8
** Denotes finish code